

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013016.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/21/09

=====

PROJECT(S): STP-1301(600)X  
 STP-1301(700)X  
 STP-1301(800)X  
 OTHERS

LOCATION(S): ROCKLAND, TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS  
 STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
 ROCKLAND, TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS  
 ROCKLAND, TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS  
 OTHERS

COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ROCKLAND, TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053	A D ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 298,364.00	100.0000%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	60.000	CY	18.00000		1080.00		
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	45.000	CY	45.00000		2025.00		
0030 608.08	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	60.000	SY	85.00000		5100.00		
0040 608.26	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	90.000	SF	86.00000		7740.00		
0050 609.237	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 7 FOOT	22.000	EA	320.00000		7040.00		
0060 626.11	PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX	2.000	EA	350.00000		700.00		
0070 626.21	METALLIC CONDUIT	105.000	LF	30.00000		3150.00		
0080 626.22	NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	165.000	LF	20.00000		3300.00		
0090 626.31	18 INCH FOUNDATION	3.000	EA	550.00000		1650.00		
0100 626.33	30 INCH FOUNDATION	11.000	EA	1100.00000		12100.00		
0110 627.711	WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	1500.000	LF	0.36000		540.00		
0120 627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	1670.000	SF	2.70000		4509.00		

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013016.00

=====

		( 1 ) 000053	( )	( )
		A D ELECTRIC, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION				
0130 643.60	LUMP	4902.00000	4902.00	
FLASHING BEACON AT: UPPER OLD COUNTY RD E.B.				
0140 643.60	LUMP	4902.00000	4902.00	
FLASHING BEACON AT: UPPER OLD COUNTY RD W.B.				
0150 643.80	LUMP	48192.00000	48192.00	
TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT BROADWAY W/ N. MAIN ST.				
0160 643.80	LUMP	41743.00000	41743.00	
TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT LIMEROCK ST. W/ BROADWAY				
0170 643.80	LUMP	51028.00000	51028.00	
TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT LIMEROCK W/ UNION ST				
0180 643.86	14.000 EA	600.00000	8400.00	
TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS				
0190 643.92	3.000 EA	700.00000	2100.00	
PEDESTAL POLE				
0200 643.93	11.000 EA	5481.00000	60291.00	
STRAIN POLE				
0210 645.161	2.000 EA	450.00000	900.00	
BREAKAWAY DEVICES SINGLE POLE				
0220 645.271	20.000 SF	23.00000	460.00	
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I				
0230 652.39	LUMP	21512.00000	21512.00	
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL				
0240 659.10	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	
MOBILIZATION				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	298,364.00	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	298,364.00	\$